

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s).8582/2008

G.E.PRAMILA JOHN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.SUDARSHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Respondent No.3 is reported dead.

Petitioner to take steps within four weeks.

List again on 16.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj